Team Scores

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Wisconsin-Eau Claire
Wisconsin-Whitewater
Wisconsin - Lacrosse
Cornell College
Messiah College

Ohio Northern
Roanoke

University of Chicago
North Central (IL)
Millikin University
John Carroll University
Wilkes University
Rhode Island
Elmhurst University
Augustana College
Ferrum College

Ozarks

Milwaukee School of Engineering
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150.5

142.5

112.5

94.5

89.5

89.0

84.0

78.0

69.5

68.5

66.0

57.5

49.5

38.5

36.0

35.5

31.5

275



18

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

University of Mount Union
Nebraska Wesleyan University
Concordia College (Moorhead)
Case Western Reserve

Alma College

Concordia University (WI)
Mount St. Joseph University
Otterbein

Wheaton

Heidelberg University
Wisconsin - Platteville

Wisconsin-Stevens Point

27.5

27.0

26.0

22.5

21.5

20.5

19.5

18.5

13.0

8.5

8.0

6.0



