Team Scores

Printed on 02/01/2025 04:44 p.m.

Team Scores			
1	Wisconsin-Eau Claire	150.5	
2	Wisconsin-Whitewater	142.5	
3	Wisconsin - Lacrosse	112.5	
4	Cornell College	94.5	
5	Messiah College	89.5	
6	Ohio Northern	89.0	
7	Roanoke	84.0	
8	University of Chicago	78.0	
9	North Central (IL)	69.5	
10	Millikin University	68.5	
11	John Carroll University	66.0	
12	Wilkes University	57.5	
13	Rhode Island	49.5	
14	Elmhurst University	38.5	
15	Augustana College	36.0	
16	Ferrum College	35.5	
17	Ozarks	31.5	
18	Milwaukee School of Engineering	27.5	

18	University of Mount Union	27.5
20	Nebraska Wesleyan University	27.0
21	Concordia College (Moorhead)	26.0
22	Case Western Reserve	22.5
23	Alma College	21.5
24	Concordia University (WI)	20.5
25	Mount St. Joseph University	19.5
26	Otterbein	18.5
27	Wheaton	13.0
28	Heidelberg University	8.5
29	Wisconsin - Platteville	8.0
30	Wisconsin-Stevens Point	6.0